## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

## Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item 465 Department of Veterans Services

Item 465 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
State Health Services (43000)	\$60,127,320	\$72,859,427
Veterans Care Center Operations (43013)	\$60,127,320	\$72,859,427
Fund Sources:		
General	\$50,000	\$50,000
Special	\$33,548,012	\$45,544,638
Federal Trust	\$26,529,308	\$27,264,789